LEARN ENGLISH AT UCD - PRICE LIST 2023/2024



ALL YEAR COURSES

GENERAL ENGLISH - MORNING

20 lessons per week (55 min per lesson) | Monday to Friday: 9.00 am to 1.00 pm

NO. NO. OF WEEKS	FEE
1-5 weeks	€ 230 per week
6-10 weeks	€ 220 per week
11-15 weeks	€ 210 per week
16-24 weeks	€ 200 per week
25 weeks	€ 4,900

GENERAL ENGLISH - AFTERNOON

20 lessons per week (55 min per lesson) | Monday to Friday: 1.00 pm to 5.00 pm

NO. OF WEEKS	FEE
1-5 weeks	€ 175 per week
6-10 weeks	€ 170 per week
11-15 weeks	€ 165 per week
16-24 weeks	€ 160 per week
25 weeks	€ 3,875

ACADEMIC ENGLISH - MORNING

20 lessons per week (55 min per lesson) | Monday to Friday: 9.00 am to 1.00 pm

NO. OF WEEKS	FEE
1-5 weeks	€ 260 per week
6-10 weeks	€ 255 per week
11-15 weeks	€ 250 per week
16-24 weeks	€ 240 per week
25 weeks	€ 5,375

ACADEMIC ENGLISH - AFTERNOON

20 lessons per week (55 min per lesson) | Monday to Friday: 1.00 pm to 5.00 pm

NO. OF WEEKS	FEE
1-5 weeks	€ 185 per week
6-10 weeks	€ 180 per week
11-15 weeks	€ 175 per week
16-24 weeks	€ 170 per week
25 weeks	€ 4,125



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ucd-english-language-academy-dublin.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466









LEARN ENGLISH AT UCD - PRICE LIST 2023/2024



AFTERNOON EXTENSIONS

Students attending one of our morning year-round courses have the option of adding 4 extra hours of IELTS preparation or Listening and Speaking or Business English to their course of study.

4 lessons per week (55 min per lesson) | 2 afternoons: 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

NO. OF WEEKS	FEE
1-5 weeks	€ 95 per week
6-10 weeks	€ 90 per week
11-15 weeks	€ 85 per week
16-24 weeks	€ 80 per week
25 weeks	€ 1,875

ADDITIONAL COURSES (SUMMER)

GENERAL ENGLISH OR ACADEMIC ENGLISH OR BUSINESS ENGLISH OR IELTS PREPARATION - MORNING CLASSES

20 lessons per week (55 min per lesson) | Monday to Friday: 9.00 am to 1.00 pm

NO. OF WEEKS FEE	FEE	
1-5 weeks	€ 310 per week	
6-9 weeks	€ 290 per week	
10-14 weeks	€ 260 per week	
START DATES: EVERY MONDAY FROM 3RD JUNE TO 23RD AUGUST 2024		

GENERAL ENGLISH OR ACADEMIC ENGLISH - AFTERNOON CLASSES

20 lessons per week (55 min per lesson) | Monday to Friday: 1.00 pm to 5.00 pm

NO. OF WEEKS	FEE	
1-5 weeks	€ 260 per week	
6-14 weeks	€ 250 per week	
START DATES: EVERY MONDAY FROM 3RD JUNE TO 23RD AUGUST 2024		

AFTERNOON EXTENSION

Students attending one of our summer courses in the morning have the option of adding 4 extra hours to their course of study, from our 3 available afternoon extension options: IELTS, Business English or Listening & Speaking.

4 lessons per week (55 min per lesson) | 2 afternoons: 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

NO. OF WEEKS	FEE
1-5 weeks	€ 95 per week
6-9 weeks	€ 90 per week
10-14 weeks	€ 85 per week
START DATES: EVERY MONDAY FROM 3RD JUNE TO 23RD AUGUST 2024	



 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ucd-english-language-academy-dublin.php3}$



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

434 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 • +81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072



OTHER FEES

PRODUCT	FEE
Registration Fee (applicable to all courses) Inclusive of the first course book.	€ 80
End-of-Course Exam fee (IELTS / Cambridge Exam) Compulsory for all Work and Study students on a 25 week course.	€ 210
Airport Transfer Each way	€ 120

ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS

ACCOMMODATION	AVAILABILITY		FEE
On-campus Residency* self-catering (no meals included), single-room ensuite - 6 nights Extra night	Summer only	€ 390 per week € 65	
Homestay** - single room, shared bathroom, breakfast and dinner included - 7 nights	Year-round	€ 295 per week	
Homestay** - twin room, shared bathroom breakfast and dinner included - 7 nights students booking twin must travel together	Year-round	€ 225 per week	
Homestay Placement Fee		€ 70	

^{*} On-campus Residency: Check-in on Sundays / Check-out on Saturdays) 1st check-in date (2024): 2nd June 2024 | Last check out date: 24th August 2024

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ucd-english-language-academy-dublin.php3

^{**} Homestay: Additional €30 per week supplement for allergies/ special diets

LEARN ENGLISH AT UCD - PRICE LIST 2023/2024

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

There will be no classes on the following public holidays:

2023: 31st October (Monday)

2023 Christmas Break: 23rd December 2023 to 7th January 2024.

2024: 5th February (Monday), 18th March (Monday), 29th March (Friday), 1st April (Monday), 6th May (Monday), 3rd June (Monday), 5th August (Monday), 28th October (Monday)

2024 Christmas Break: 22nd December 2024 to 5th January 2025.

In the event that an intake falls on a Monday bank holiday, classes will commence on Tuesday. Tuition hours lost due to public holidays are non-refundable.

MAXIMUM CLASS SIZE: 15 students | MINIMUM AGE: 18+ years CLASS LEVEL: Entrance test required for all courses to establish the ideal level for each student.

BOOKINGS

To book a place, email ela@ucd.ie or contact us on +353 1 211 8579

PAYMENT OF FEES

- 1) Non-EU nationals from visa-required countries must pay their course in full before applying for the visa. Payment is required to be made in full 2 months before the student's arrival date.
- 2) Students from non-required visa countries can complete the payment in full 15 days before arrival. A 5% non-refundable deposit is required at the time of booking.

REFUNDS & CANCELLATIONS

If a booking is cancelled more than 2 weeks before arrival, a refund of fees less the nonrefundable 5% deposit will be provided. If a booking is cancelled less than 2 weeks before arrival, no refund will be provided.

Our full T&Cs can be found on our website: https://www.ucdela.com/termsandconditions/

OFFICE HOURS

UCD English Language Academy offices are open 08:30 - 16:30 GMT, Monday - Friday. Contact number: +353 1 211 8579

For more information on our courses, accommodation options, social programme and fees, please contact us on: E-mail: ela@ucd.ie

* Prices valid until 20th September 2024. We reserve the right to change prices with 30 days notice

OUR SOCIAL CHANNELS











https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ucd-english-language-academy-dublin.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 • +81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194